TD517012EN   page 1
May 4, 2020 8:35 AM
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
Surface 8-inch shallow lens LED medium and wide distribution
downlight is available in multiple lumens and optical distribution
combinations. Choose between 3000K, 3500K and 4000K CCT in
the field with seleCCTable™ technology. Suitable for commercial

P R 8 S 10 / P R 8 S 15 / P R 8 S 2 0 / P R 8 S 3 0 / P R 8 S 4 0
P R 8 M 1 2 / P R 8 M 3 4Halo Commercial
ORDERING INFORMATION
CYLINDER SAMPLE NUMBER: PR8S40D010MW
A complete luminaire consists of a cylinder and LED module, order separately.
Frame Lumens Driver Finish
PR8S = 8” aperture LED
downlight surface mount
cylinder
10 = 1,000 lumens (nominal)
15 = 1,500 lumens (nominal)
20 = 2,000 lumens (nominal)
30 = 3,000 lumens (nominal)
40 = 4,000 lumens (nominal)
D010 = 120-277V 50/60Hz, 0-10V 100% to 1% dimming MW = Matte White
MB = Matte Black
MMS = Matte Metallic Silver
MODULE SAMPLE NUMBER: PR8M34MDMW
A complete luminaire consists of a frame and LED module, order separately.
LED Module Shielding Flange Finish
PR8M12 = Downlight LED module for PR8 series,  provides 1000, 1500 or 2000 lumens (nominal) depending
on connected frame type
PR8M34 = Downlight LED module for PR8 series, provides 3000 or 4000 lumens (nominal) depending on
connected frame type
MD = Medium distribution plastic lens
WD = Wide distribution plastic lens
MW = Matte White
MB = Matte Black
MMS = Matte Metallic Silver
DIMENSIONS
Accessories
PR8WW = Field Installed wall wash optic for PR8M12 and PR834 modules
PR8MD = Replacement 8” medium distribution lens for PR8M12 and PR8M34 modules
PR8WD = Replacement 8” wide distribution lens for PR8M12 and PR8M34 modules
A
A
3-1/2”
[88mm]
3-5/16”
[84mm]
Ø 11-3/16”
[285mm]
Cross Section A - A
TD517012EN   page 3
May 4, 2020 8:35 AM
P R 8 S 10 / P R 8 S 15 / P R 8 S 2 0 / P R 8 S 3 0 / P R 8 S 4 0
P R 8 M 1 2 / P R 8 M 3 4Halo Commercial
1000 Lumen, 10.5W
3000K 3500K 4000K
Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
Medium Distribution Lens, Matte White Trim 1176 112 1326 126 1245 119
Medium Distribution Lens, Matte Black Trim 1072 102 1209 115 1134 108
Medium Distribution Lens, Matte Metallic Silver Trim 1137 108 1282 122 1203 115
Wide Distribution Lens, Matte White Trim 1172 112 1322 126 1240 118
Wide Distribution Lens, Matte Black Trim 1063 101 1198 114 1125 107
Wide Distribution Lens, Matte Metallic Silver Trim 1126 107 1270 121 1192 114
Wall Wash Optic, Matte White Trim 996 95 1130 108 1061 101
1500 Lumen, 15W
3000K 3500K 4000K
Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
Medium Distribution Lens, Matte White Trim 1597 106 1800 120 1690 113
Medium Distribution Lens, Matte Black Trim 1455 97 1641 109 1540 103
Medium Distribution Lens, Matte Metallic Silver Trim 1543 103 1740 116 1633 109
Wide Distribution Lens, Matte White Trim 1591 106 1794 120 1684 112
Wide Distribution Lens, Matte Black Trim 1443 96 1627 108 1527 102
Wide Distribution Lens, Matte Metallic Silver Trim 1529 102 1724 115 1618 108
Wall Wash Optic, Matte White Trim 1349 90 1534 102 1440 96
2000 Lumen, 22W
3000K 3500K 4000K
Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
Medium Distribution Lens, Matte White Trim 2186 99 2465 112 2313 105